I FNF | R

1 FAMILY OF COMPANIES

CORPORATE STRENGTH.
LOCAL SERVICE.

AREA MANAGEMENT

Craig Jontz, Esq.

Stacey Krone, Esq. VP/South FL Sales Manager

Joe Coste VP/South FL Operations Manager

SUNRISE COMMERCIAL TITLE OPERATIONS

Commercial Production
Manager Customer Service
Manager Order Support

COMMERCIAL EXAMINERS

Rivel Innocent Commercial Title Assistant
Addie OImo Commercial Title Assistant

Mike Banfield Senior Commercial Examiner
Arlene Carter Commercial Examiner

Omairo Echevarria Commercial Examiner
Cindy Gala Commercial Examiner

Pat Guilmette Senior Commercial Examiner
Kristen Hendry Commercial Examiner
Lindsey Lash Commercial Examiner

Luis Leon Commercial Examiner

Gayla Loller Senior Commercial Examiner
Jim McGinley Senior Commercial Examiner
Amanda Messner Senior Commercial Examiner
Jennifer Petrick Senior Commercial Examiner
Suzanne Wilson Senior Commercial Examiner

SPECIALIZED SEARCH DEPARTMENT

Jim Barfield Examiner
Carol Little Searcher/Abstractor

UNDERWRITING DEPARTMENT

Robert Siesholtz \VP/State Underwriting Counsel
Carol Karlecke VP/Underwriter | Examiner

Patrick Quirk VP/Commercial Underwriting Counsel
Rory Rolfs Underwriter | Examiner

Cheryl Lieberman
Kate Barbay
Customer Service

Send Premium, Surcharge Fees & Policies to:
Fidelity National Financial

Attn: Premium Processing

2400 Maitland Center Parkway, Suite 200
Maitland, FL 32751 | 877-947-5483

SVP/South FL Area Manager/Underwriter

Craig.Jontz@fnf.com
Stacey.Krone@ifnf.com
Joe.Coste@fnf.com

Cheryl.Lieberman@fnf.com
Kate.Barbay@ifnf.com
SoFlaCustomerService@fnf.com

Rivel.Innocent@fnf.com

Addie.Olmo@fnf.com

Michael.Banfield@fnf.com

Arlene.Carter@fnf.com

Omairo.Echevarria@fnf.com

Cindy.Gala@fnf.com

Pat.Guillmette@fnf.com

Kristen.Hendry@fnf.com

Lindsey.Lash@fnf.com

Luis.Leon@fnf.com

Gayla.Loller@fnf.com

Jim.McGinley@fnf.com

Amanda.Messner@fnf.com

Jennifer.Petrick@fnf.com

Suzanne.Wilson@fnf.com

James.Barfield@fnf.com
Carol.Little@fnf.com

Robert.Siezholtz@fnf.com
Carol.Karlecke@fnf.com
Patrick.Quirk@fnf.com
Rory.Rolfs@fnf.com

813-335-0093
954-298-0435
954-609-3565

561-227-2185
954-308-3010
800-736-0094

954-308-3265
954-308-3016
800-736-0094
954-308-3019
800-736-0094
800-736-0094
800-736-0094
800-736-0094
800-736-0094
800-736-0094
800-736-0094
800-736-0094
800-736-0094
800-736-0094
800-736-0094

800-736-0094
800-736-0094

954-308-3020
954-308-3493
305-779-4407
954-308-3063

Send Search Fees to:

Fidelity National Financial

Attn: Accounting Dept.

3801 PGA Boulevard, Suite 510

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 | 561-686-5574

Sunrise Operations
13800 NW 14th Street, Suite 190 | Sunrise, FL 33323

FNF Florida Agency Operations


mailto:Craig.Jontz@fnf.com
mailto:Stacey.Krone@fnf.com
mailto:JCoste@fnf.com
mailto:Cheryl.Lieberman@fnf.com
mailto:Kate.Barbay@fnf.com
mailto:SoFlaCustomerService@fnf.com
mailto:Rivel.Innocent@fnf.com
mailto:Addie.Olmo@fnf.com
mailto:Michael.Banfield@fnf.com
mailto:Arlene.Carter@fnf.com
mailto:Omairo.Echevarria@fnf.com
mailto:Cindy.Gala@fnf.com
mailto:Pat.Guillmette@fnf.com
mailto:Kristen.Hendry@fnf.com
mailto:Lindsey.Lash@fnf.com
mailto:Luis.Leon@fnf.com
mailto:Gayla.Loller@fnf.com
mailto:Jim.McGinley@fnf.com
mailto:Amanda.Messner@fnf.com
mailto:Jennifer.Petrick@fnf.com
mailto:Suzanne.Wilson@fn.fco
mailto:on@fnf.com
mailto:James.Barfield@fnf.com
mailto:Carol.Little@fnf.com
mailto:Robert.Siezholtz@fnf.com
mailto:Carol.Karlecke@fnf.com
mailto:Patrick.Quirk@fnf.com
mailto:Rory.Rolfs@fnf.com

